
Professional Digital Programs
Key Academic Dates 2021-2022

International Professional PRE-U PROGRAM 2021

Intake April 2021 June 2021 October 2021

Start date 5th Apr 2021 21st Jun 2021 19th Oct 2021

End date 28th Jan 2022 22nd Apr 2022 19th Aug 2022

Total # study weeks 37 weeks

Bachelor's Degree
next intake 28th Feb 2022 11th Jul 2022 19th Sep 2022

Professional Bachelor’s DEGREE 2021

Intake March 2021 July 2021 September 2021

Start date 1st Mar 2021 12th Jul 2021 20th Sep 2021

End date 28th Jan 2022 17th Jun 2022 26th Aug 2022

Total # study weeks 43 weeks

Year 2 Bachelor's 
Degree 28th Feb 2022 11th Jul 2022 19th Sep 2022

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2021

Friday April 02 - Good Friday
Thursday 29 April- Nuzul Al-Quran * (TBC) 
Saturday 1 May - Labour Day 
Thursday 13 and Friday 14 May - Hari Raya Puasa 
Wednesday 26 May - Wesak Day
Monday 07 June - The Yang di-Pertuan Agong's Birthday 
Tuesday 20 July - Hari Raya Haji 
Tuesday 10 August - Awal Muharram
Tuesday 31 August - National Day
Thursday 16 September - Hari Malaysia (Malaysia Day)
Monday 18 October - The Prophet Muhammad's Birthday 
Thursday 04 November - Deepavali (TBC)
Saturday 11 December - Sultan of Selangor's Birthday 
Saturday 25 December - Christmas Day

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2021

01 January - New Year
Tuesday 18 January - Thaipusam (TBC)
Tuesday 01 & Wednesday 02 February - Chinese New Year
Friday April 15 - Good Friday
Tuesday 19 April- Nuzul Al-Quran * (TBC)
Sunday 1 May - Labour Day
Tuesday 03 and Wednesday 04 May - Hari Raya Puasa
Sunday 15 May - Wesak Day
Monday 06 June - The Yang di-Pertuan Agong's Birthday
Sunday 10 July - Hari Raya Haji
Saturday 30 July - Awal Muharram
Wednesday 31 August - National Day
Friday 16 September - Hari Malaysia (Malaysia Day)
Saturday 08 October - The Prophet Muhammad's Birthday
Monday 24 October - Deepavali (TBC)
Sunday 11 December - Sultan of Selangor's Birthday
Sunday 25 December - Christmas Day

Full Academic Calendar available upon enrollment & registration.


